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C€SR
Features

« « Strong and sturdy construction ¢ High quality finish
* Housing colour: Black and Yellow « Construction
material: Metal « Single or dual mounting options *
Flexible height adjustment « Compatible with SylWork
Flood and SylFlood ranges * Space-saving design —
Can be folded up and stowed away

SylWork Tripod

LED

Residential & Consumer
N/A

5410288900056

3 years

SylWork Tripod

LED

Residential & Consumer
N/A

3 years

Light your world
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SYLVANIA

SylWork Tripod
0090005

Control gear required

PHYSICAL DATA
Weight (kg)

PACKAGING

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp
Dry applications use only
Suitable for household illumination
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No

2.16

Carton
5410288900056
65.0

12.0

12.0
15410288900053
6

67.0

26.0

38.0

No
No
No
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