

SylWork Tripod **0090005**





Features

- • Strong and sturdy construction High quality finish
- Housing colour: Black and Yellow Construction material: Metal Single or dual mounting options Flexible height adjustment Compatible with SylWork Flood and SylFlood ranges Space-saving design Can be folded up and stowed away

Product Overview

Product name	SylWork Tripod
Technology	LED
General application	Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	N/A
Product EAN number	5410288900056
Warranty	3 years

Data table

GENERAL DATA

Product name	SylWork Tripod
Technology	LED
General application	Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	N/A
Warranty	3 years

ELECTRICAL DATA



SylWork Tripod **0090005**

Control gear required No

PHYSICAL DATA

Weight (kg) 2.16

PACKAGING

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288900056
Packaging single length / height (cm)	65.0
Packaging single width (cm)	12.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	12.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288900053
Units per outer package	6
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	67.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	26.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	38.0

SAFETY DATA

Special purpose lamp	No
Dry applications use only	No
Suitable for household illumination	No